

Shiv Dayal (Deceased) through LRs vs. H.P. State
Forest Development Corporation Ltd.

CMPMO No.298 of 2022

05.08.2022 Present: Mr.Dev Raj, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr.Vinod Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

CMP No.9547 of 2022

One week's time, as prayed, is granted to file reply.

List on 31.08.2022.

Interim to continue till next date of hearing.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 5, 2022
(Purohit)